Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

020 - Covington County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/7/2019 2:38:57 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 07

General

$11,324,578.86
$720.00
$4,528,184.60
$104,575.26
$15,958,058.72

$8,269,580.71
$2,215,843.80
$1,380,840.36
$1,211,694.56
$598,831.21
$3,280,686.00
$0.00
$444,875.21
$17,402,351.85

$144,277.23
$152,103.30
($7,826.07)

($1,452,119.20)
$19,701,417.15
$18,249,297.95

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,297,603.41
$877,966.75
$16,881.35
$3,192,451.51

$1,268,785.38
$193,637.55
$64,803.11
$1,107,659.64
$90,641.81
$0.00

$0.00
$423,565.33
$3,149,092.82

$193,506.72
$47,582.07
$145,924.65

$189,283.34
$2,302,237.12
$2,491,520.46

Debt Service

$156,227.66
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$156,227.66

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$156,227.66
$1,244,432.22
$1,400,659.88

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$56,114.34
$0.00
$203,684.00
$0.00
$259,798.34

$0.00

$0.00
$89,873.14
$0.00

$0.00
$100,000.00
$380,000.00
$0.00
$569,873.14

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($310,074.80)
$803,514.64
$493,439.84

$0.00
$0.00
$542,100.33
$0.00
$542,100.33

$220,126.06
$17,997.19
$12,590.41
$10,109.64
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$176,230.04
$437,053.34

$15,332.24
$41,961.37
($26,629.13)

$78,417.86
$440,248.12
$518,665.98

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$11,536,920.86
$2,298,323.41
$6,151,935.68
$121,456.61
$20,108,636.56

$9,758,492.15
$2,427,478.54
$1,548,107.02
$2,329,463.84
$689,473.02
$3,380,686.00
$380,000.00
$1,044,670.58
$21,558,371.15

$353,116.19
$241,646.74
$111,469.45

($1,338,265.14)
$24,491,849.25
$23,153,584.11
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