STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 07

020 - Covington County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$11,324,578.86	\$0.00	\$156,227.66	\$56,114.34	\$0.00	\$11,536,920.86
Federal Sources	\$720.00	\$2,297,603.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,298,323.41
Local Sources	\$4,528,184.60	\$877,966.75	\$0.00	\$203,684.00	\$542,100.33	\$6,151,935.68
Other Sources	\$104,575.26	\$16,881.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$121,456.61
Total Revenues:	\$15,958,058.72	\$3,192,451.51	\$156,227.66	\$259,798.34	\$542,100.33	\$20,108,636.56
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$8,269,580.71	\$1,268,785.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$220,126.06	\$9,758,492.15
Instructional Support Services	\$2,215,843.80	\$193,637.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,997.19	\$2,427,478.54
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,380,840.36	\$64,803.11	\$0.00	\$89,873.14	\$12,590.41	\$1,548,107.02
Auxiliary Services	\$1,211,694.56	\$1,107,659.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,109.64	\$2,329,463.84
General Administrative Services	\$598,831.21	\$90,641.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$689,473.02
Capital Outlay	\$3,280,686.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,380,686.00
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$380,000.00	\$0.00	\$380,000.00
Other Expenditures	\$444,875.21	\$423,565.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$176,230.04	\$1,044,670.58
Total Expenditures:	\$17,402,351.85	\$3,149,092.82	\$0.00	\$569,873.14	\$437,053.34	\$21,558,371.15
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$144,277.23	\$193,506.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,332.24	\$353,116.19
Other Fund Uses:	\$152,103.30	\$47,582.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$41,961.37	\$241,646.74
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$7,826.07)	\$145,924.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$26,629.13)	\$111,469.45
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$1,452,119.20)	\$189,283.34	\$156,227.66	(\$310,074.80)	\$78,417.86	(\$1,338,265.14)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$19,701,417.15	\$2,302,237.12	\$1,244,432.22	\$803,514.64	\$440,248.12	\$24,491,849.25
Ending Fund Balance:	\$18,249,297.95	\$2,491,520.46	\$1,400,659.88	\$493,439.84	\$518,665.98	\$23,153,584.11

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.